KOHLER.

SKYLINE #R

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HETHE

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, W/SC, 10mm
REWBI IS, —F8, —E—&, &9, 10mmpREERE
K-22312T

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, 10mm
REWRBI NEE, —F8, —E—&, 10mmBGRIEEEEE
K-701527T

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, 8mm

REWI IR, —F8, —E—i&, 8mmpnENEIRKIE

K-701533T
1361213-*
SS Wall Jamb Top Cap
I
* 1291228-* \
Buffer Block SS Bypass @
PR
* 1361173-*
1 Panel Type Top Rail Assy
1P L SHEMH b
* A1361249
Screen SS Top Rail Assy
=Y
* 1361177-* et
Screen Top Door SS Strip
BB
1361209-*
Screen Top Softclose Roller Assy
e o ey
* 1361247 IREmE TR At % 1361169
Insert Seal Skyline SS Bypass Panel Side SS Wall Jamb
R TR S Bt
Q <
* 1361169-*
Panel Side SS Wall Jamb
BRI IS S
* 1361205
Front Panel Glass
B
* 1361219-*
1 Panel Type Door Glass
1PEYI T3
* 1210836-*
Side Metal Handle Skyline
FRERF
* 1361223-
R MBRE7KERER 10mm
* 1361174-*
1 Panel Type Bottom Rail Assy
1PTSHEMH
* 1291336-*
SS Fixup Assy Right
x FEHREER

* 1361163-*
Bottom Roller Assy Short
TERWI TTRE, &

* Color code must be specified when ordering.

1379975-T8-B

*IJERHS R GRS,

-1-



KOHLER.

SKYLINE #R

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HETHE

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, W/SC, 10mm
REWBI IS, —F8, —E—&, &9, 10mmpREERE
K-22312T

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, 10mm
REWRBI NEE, —F8, —E—&, 10mmBGRIEEEEE
K-701527T

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, 8mm

REWI IR, —F8, —E—i&, 8mmpnENEIRKIE

K-701533T
1361213-*
SS Wall Jamb Top Cap
R
* 1291234
No-Rebounce Assy, Skyline Bypass @
TEEMEE IR
* 1361173-*
1 Panel Type Top Rail Assy
1PLS4BH %
* A 1361248 -
Screen SS Top Rail Assy
MEmIREM
* 1361221-*
Screen Top Door SS Strip
PRGN
* 1361181-*
Screen Top Roller Assy
TR RIEM
* 1361247 * 1361169
Panel Side SS Wall Jamb
Insert Seal Skyline SS Bypass Ela}'r;ﬁ*% © aflam
FRB TN
Q “
* 1361169-*
Panel Side SS Wall Jamb
BRI IS
* 1361201
Front Panel Glass
RIER
* 1361218-*
1 Panel Type Door Glass
1PEY IR
* 1210836-*
Side Metal Handle Skyline
ISERSESTES
* 1210563
N MBFEIKEREE 10mm
* 1361174-*
1 Panel Type Bottom Rail Assy
1PRSENEH
* 1291336-*
SS Fixup Assy Right
TEEREER

* 1361163-*
Bottom Roller Assy Short
AEEWWEIITRE, =2

* Color code must be specified when ordering.

1379975-T8-B

*IJERHS R GRS,

2.



KOHLER.

=

SKYLINE #R

SERVICE PARTS PAGE

HETHE

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, W/SC, 10mm
FINRB AR, —F8, —E—i&, &, 10mmTRIREIE
K-22312T

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, 10mm
NEWFI I, —F8, —E—E, 10mmBGRIIRKIE
K-701527T

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, 8mm

REWBI I, —F8, —E—&, smmpaENLIRKIE

K-701533T

PN S-S DESCRIPTION ##i& C%EQR
* 1361218-R-* 1 Panel Type Door Glass Right 8mm 1P &Y/ J3f 75 8mm
* 1361218-L-* 1 Panel Type Door Glass Left 8mm 1P B4/ ] 7 8mm
* 1361219-R-* 1 Panel Type Door Glass Right 10mm 1P &3 75 10mm FMIC
* 1361219-L-* 1 Panel Type Door Glass Left 10mm 1P B/ J3 /& 10mm ’
* 1361205-* Front Panel Glass 10mm Fif[E3E 10mm
* 1361201-* Front Panel Glass 8mm FiflIE3} 8mm
* 1361173-R-* 1 Panel Type Top Rail Assy Right 1P -S4 (7)) S,AF,RGD
* 1361173-L-* 1 Panel Type Top Rail Assy Left 1P _ES##844 (/£ ) S,AF,RGD
* 1361174-R-* 1 Panel Type Bottom Rail Assy Right 1P RSt (75) S,AF,RGD
* 1361174-L-* 1 Panel Type Bottom Rail Assy Left 1P R4 ( ) S,AF,RGD
* 1361177-* Screen Top Door SS Strip 10mm &% 10mm R555NBILE S,AF,RGD
* 1361221-* Screen Top Door SS Strip 8mm EEF% 8mm A555N B S,AF,RGD
* 1361169-R-*  |Panel Side SS Wall Jamb Right EIiEM (£) S,AF,RGD
* 1361169-L-* Panel Side SS Wall Jamb Left EiEH (%) S,AF,RGD
* 1361170-R-*  |Door Side SS Wall Jamb Right | JIgt&# (7)) S,AF,RGD
* 1361170-L-* Door Side SS Wall Jamb Left [ J3iE+ () S,AF,RGD
1361213-* SS Wall Jamb Top Cap #E#/5is S,AF,RGD
* 1291228 Buffer Block, Bypass #&%§itR
* 1291234 No-Rebounce Assy, Bypass, Skyline SS AiEiNINFE| IBGHER
* 1361163-* Bottom Roller Assy, Short 10mm AREESNXFSI T REC4H, 58 10mm S,AF,RGD
* 1291218-* Bottom Roller Assy, Short 8mm AEINNGSI T TH04H, 58 8mm S,AF,RGD
* 1361181-* Screen Top Roller Assy 10mm IEHBE4EH 10mm S,AF,RGD
* 1361211-* Screen Top Roller Assy 8mm 1§ PBE04E/4+ 8mm S,AF,RGD
1361209-* Screen Top Softclose Roller Assy i&EERETEE PALE S,AF,RGD
* 1210836-* Side Metal Handle Skyline £BXI2EHIF S,AF,RGD
* 1291330-R-*  |SS Fixup Assy Right 8mm FEFINEEIR 8mm () S,AF,RGD
* 1291330-L-* SS Fixup Assy Left 8Smm AREENEELR 8mm (£) S,AF,RGD
* 1291336-R-*  |SS Fixup Assy Right 10mm FREENEER 10mm (F) S,AF,RGD
* 1291336-L-*  [SS Fixup Assy Left 10mm FENEER 10mm () S,AF,RGD

* 1361208 |8mm Hanging Rubber Pad 8mm 32k
* A 1361248 Screen Top Door Alu Assy 8mm 1361215 M4 Screw M4 HI$IIMRE
8mm PIEEMBAM 1361172 M4X14 Screw M4X14 jskigiss
1361180 Screen Top Door Alu Assy B8] )RR
* 1361207 |10mm Hanging Rubber Pad 10mm 32
* A 1361249 Screen Top Door Alu Assy 10mm 1361215 M4 Screw M4 fIfiMEs
10mm PIEEMRAN 1361172 M4X14 Screw M4X14 jskigss
1361180 Screen Top Door Alu Assy EA%%| 13 P48
* 1361246  |8mm Insert Seal, Skyline SS, Bypass AEENISI JER NARSE 8mm
A 1361250 SS Screen 1P1D Seal Strip Package 8mm |* 1210563 |8mm Side Waterproof Seal {UABAKEES: 8mm
i 1P1D B8%57] 8mm BEHE4E * 1210785 [8mm U Type Protect Seal U BUFHEREE 8mm
* 1157901 |Insert Seal 8mm BAiIf%5% 8mm
* 1361247 [10mm Insert Seal, Skyline SS, Bypass FEEENWIE] JER RS 10mm
A 1361251 SS Screen 1P1D Seal Strip Package10mm |* 1361223 |10mm Side Waterproof Seal fUIAR57KEZE 10mm
ik 1P1D B35 10mm ZEEU4E * 1210863 [10mm U Type Protect Seal U BYF4PEREE 10mm
* 1157883 |Insert Seal 10mm ERAMZSE 10mm
1343936 Screw M4X8 +FISL A LH] M4X8
1291095 Screw M4X10 +EELAREENHE M4X10
A 1361252 SS Screen Maintenance Kit 1150121 Screw ST3.5X40 £LEIIRET ST3.5X40
FRER - HEmHE 1057064 Hollow Wall Anchor, Nylon ¥RKE
1078843 Screw Key 2mm 75 IRFE (1K) 2mm
1095457 Screw Key 3mm HI75AIRE 3mm

1379975-T8-B



SKYLINE 5=
SERVICE PARTS PAGE
® HETHE

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, W/SC, 10mm
AEEWE TNaE, —F8, —E—&, &, 10mmBGREIEIRRE
K-22312T

‘ SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, 10mm

AEME TEE, —F8, —E—&, 10mmBTREAERIEIE
K-701527T

) SLIDING, SS, SCREEN, 1D1P, 8mm

FEWRE TEE, —F8, —E—&, smmipRIERIE
K-701533T

Note: Components marked in A can only be ordered in whole pack. When ordering components marked in % , customers need provide
measurement form and corresponding product SKU.

TR HARERMHYAREITNE, Hxin IS TWRENIINERm SKU S,

Glass options: L1, L3, L4, L5, L8, L9, C, MZ, IC

IWIEIESEMI%ERE: L1, L3, L4, L5, L8, L9, C, MZ, IC

FM-It is for filmed glass. The following decorative patterns can be chosen (refer to the table below) together with FM glass.
IC-Itis for laminated glass with easy clean coating. The following decorative patterns cannot be chosen together with IC glass.
FM- LESTSARIRIRIETS, B FM A, AILUSERLAMEERSMAB (B3ETX) .

IC- WSHEHRE + S, B ICH, IS EEBILE,

Refer to the table below for glass options

BRSNS E TR

PN E45 DESCRIPTION ##iA
1201888-L1  |F/L44Esy, L1
1291888-L3 |E4EfEL, L3
1291888-L4  |#EEDfE4L, L4
1291888-L5 |EZEHL, L5
1291888-L8 |ZEfrL, L8
1291888-19  |#FLL, L9
1291888-MZ |‘SEIKIE, MZ
1291888-C HRIE, C
1291888-IC  |E#B%, IC

1379975-T8-B -4-



